1. Centre of Excellence for Advanced Welding Research (CFAWR)

Velammal College of Engineering and Technology, jointly with Fronius International India and FANUC has set up first “Center For Advanced Welding Research (CFAWR)” with an investment of Rs.
2,01,85,587/- (Rupees Two Crores One Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Five Hundred and Eighty Seven Only). CFAWR has been established a state-of-art welding skill center comprising of latest advance
Welding Technology for Skill Development & Research as per industry needs and employments.

 

The facilities in the center are

i. GMAW-Pulse Welding Machines with Steel Transfer Technology Based 300